WYNDHAM VALE PRIMARY CANTEEN LIST

HOT FOOD

Hot dog, with bbg, tomato or mustard sauce

Hot dog & Cheese

Dim Sim - soy sauce available
Chicken/Beef instant Noodles

Chilli tender roll with lettuce & mayo
Chicken tender Roll with lettuce & mayo
Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo
Container of tomato or bbq sauce

Meat Pie

Party pie

Sausage roll

Party sausage roll

Chicken nuggets

Meatball and cheese sub

Chicken snitzel sub with lettuce & mayo
Penne Bolognese

SNACKS

Jelly cup

Cookies

(Seasonal) fruit pieces
Fruit sticks

DRINKS

Juice box
Chocolate/Strawberry milk
Plain Milk

Water bottle

*** Special Tuesday and Thursday ONLY (NOT available online) ***
Hot Dog, juice box and a jelly $5.00

$3.80
$4.30
$1.10
$3.20
$6.00
$5.70
$4.80
.20c
$3.80
$1.10
$3.30
$1.20
4 for $2.60
$6.30
$6.30
$4.80

$1.10
.60c
$1.60
.60c

$2.10
$2.10
$1.70
$2.10

SANDWICHES

Cheese sandwich (V)

Jam sandwich (V)

Vegemite and cheese sandwich (V)

Salad roll (lettuce,carrot,tomato,cucumber)

Salad roll with tasty Cheese (V)

Ham Sandwich

Ham & Cheese sandwich

Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich
Toasted cheese sandwich (V)

Toasted ham & cheese sandwich
Toasted ham, cheese & tomato sandwich

HALAL OPTION

Hot dog (H)

Hot dog and cheese (H)
Chicken burger (H)
Chicken goujon roll (H)

GLUTEN FREE
Instant Rice chicken noodles (GF)
Nuggets (GF)

VEGETARIAN OPTION
Spinach ricotta sausage roll (V)
Vegetable burgers (V)

Penne Napoletana (V)

(Halal add $1.00)

WRITE NAME AND CLASS CLEARLY ON A BROWN PAPER BAG
(add 20c if no brown paper bag)

$2.70
$2.60
$3.10
$4.80
$5.30
$3.20
$3.50
$3.80
$3.70
$4.50
$4.80

$4.80
$5.30
$5.80
$6.60

$4.10
4 for $3.80

$4.90
$5.30
$4.30



