## **WYNDHAM VALE PRIMARY CANTEEN LIST**

HOT FOOD		<u>SANDWICHES</u>	
Hot dog, with bbq, tomato or mustard sauce	\$3.80	Cheese sandwich (V)	\$2.70
Hot dog & Cheese	\$4.30	Jam sandwich (V)	\$2.60
Dim Sim - soy sauce available	\$1.10	Vegemite and cheese sandwich (V)	\$3.10
Chicken/Beef instant Noodles	\$3.20	Salad roll (lettuce,carrot,tomato,cucumber)	\$4.80
Chilli tender roll with lettuce & mayo	\$6.00	Salad roll with tasty Cheese (V)	\$5.30
Chicken tender Roll with lettuce & mayo	\$5.70	Ham Sandwich	\$3.20
Chicken Burger with lettuce & mayo	\$4.80	Ham & Cheese sandwich	\$3.50
Container of tomato or bbq sauce	.20c	Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich	\$3.80
Meat Pie	\$3.80	Toasted cheese sandwich (V)	\$3.70
Party pie	\$1.10	Toasted ham & cheese sandwich	\$4.50
Sausage roll	\$3.30	Toasted ham, cheese & tomato sandwich	\$4.80
Party sausage roll	\$1.20		
Chicken nuggets	4 for \$2.60	HALAL OPTION	
Meatball and cheese sub	\$6.30	Hot dog (H)	\$4.80
Chicken snitzel sub with lettuce & mayo	\$6.30	Hot dog and cheese (H)	\$5.30
Penne Bolognese	\$4.80	Chicken burger (H)	\$5.80
		Chicken goujon roll (H)	\$6.60
<u>SNACKS</u>			
Jelly cup	\$1.10	GLUTEN FREE	
Cookies	.60c	Instant Rice chicken noodles (GF)	\$4.10
(Seasonal) fruit pieces	\$1.60	Nuggets (GF)	4 for \$3.80
Fruit sticks	.60c		
		VEGETARIAN OPTION	
<u>DRINKS</u>		Spinach ricotta sausage roll (V)	\$4.90
Juice box	\$2.10	Vegetable burgers (V)	\$5.30
Chocolate/Strawberry milk	\$2.10	Penne Napoletana (V)	\$4.30
Plain Milk	\$1.70		
Water bottle	\$2.10		

\*\*\* Special Tuesday and Thursday ONLY (NOT available online) \*\*\*

Hot Dog, juice box and a jelly \$5.00 (Halal add \$1.00)

WRITE NAME AND CLASS CLEARLY ON A BROWN PAPER BAG (add 20c if no brown paper bag)